www.edwardssignaling.com 1-23T M
VI
SU
A
L
SI
G
N

	 122ºF (-30ºC to 50ºC)
StackLight™
200 Class
48mm
AC 77/67 dB
122°F
-22°F
OP TEMPAC/DC
Ordering Information
Description Cat. No.*
Wiring Base, Cover and Foot - Gray 248BC
Module Type Cat. No.* Operating Voltage1 Current LED Color
Gray
LED
Multi-mode Lens Modules
248LEDMB120A 120V AC 0.065 A Blue
248LEDMA120A 120V AC 0.065 A Amber
248LEDMR120A 120V AC 0.065 A Red
248LEDMG120A 120V AC 0.065 A Green
248LEDMY120A 120V AC 0.065 A Yellow
248LEDMW120A 120V AC 0.065 A White
248LEDMB240A 240V AC 0.055 A Blue
248LEDMA240A 240V AC 0.055 A Amber
248LEDMR240A 240V AC 0.055 A Red
248LEDMG240A 240V AC 0.055 A Green
248LEDMY240A 240V AC 0.055 A Yellow
248LEDMW240A 240V AC 0.055 A White
248LEDMB24AD 24V AC/DC 0.030 A Blue
248LEDMA24AD 24V AC/DC 0.030 A Amber
248LEDMR24AD 24V AC/DC 0.030 A Red
248LEDMG24AD 24V AC/DC 0.030 A Green
248LEDMY24AD 24V AC/DC 0.030 A Yellow
248LEDMW24AD 24V AC/DC 0.030 A White
Gray
Magnetodynamic Acoustic
Modules
248MDA120A 120V AC 0.010 A
248MDA240A 240V AC 0.015 A
248MDA24AD 24V AC/DC 0.130 A
*NOTE:  Add “B” to end of the catalog number for Black unit.
1AC voltage frequency is 50/60 Hz
ENCLOSURE
IP54